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0.00% 0.94%

9.87%

4.09%
5.31%

11.53%

2.72%

3.33%

7월 8월 9월 10월 11월 12월

7월 23 7 ▼16 30.4 233 139 ▼94 59.7

8월 32 5 ▼27 15.6 783 173 ▼610 22.1

9월 45 1 ▼44 2.2 847 106 ▼741 12.5

10월 83 2 ▼81 2.4 720 61 ▼659 8.5

11월 24 0 ▼24 - 881 75 ▼806 8.5

12월 26 1 ▼25 3.8 780 106 ▼674 13.6

합계 233 16 ▼217 6.9 4,244 660 ▼3,584 15.6



성분 부적합 32 2 -93.8%

라벨링/포장 49 2 -95.9%

위생 34 2 -94.1%

서류미비 38 10 -73.7%

잔류농약 검출 0 0 -

기타 80 0 -100.0%

합계 233 16 -93.1%

13.7%

21.0%

14.6%16.3%

34.3%

성분부적합

라벨링/포장

위생

서류미비

잔류농약검출

기타

12.5%

12.5%

12.5%62.5%



5 

2 

0 

3 

2 

1 

3

2

1

5

1

3

7.14%

3.51%

0.00%

4.11%

4.44%

1.72%

4.48%

2.08%

1.79%

7.58%

1.37%

4.05%

7월 8월 9월 10월 11월 12월

7월 3 5 ▲2 166.7 67 70 ▲3 104.5

8월 2 2 - 100.0 96 57 ▼39 59.4

9월 1 0 ▼1 - 56 29 ▼27 51.8

10월 5 3 ▼2 60.0 66 73 ▲7 110.6

11월 1 2 ▲1 200.0 73 45 ▼28 61.6

12월 3 1 ▼2 33.3 74 58 ▼16 78.4

합계 15 13 ▼2 86.7 432 332 ▼100 76.9



성분 부적합 8 1 -87.5%

라벨링/포장 0 0 -

위생 7 12 71.4%

서류미비 0 0 -

잔류농약 검출 0 0 -

기타 0 0 -

합계 15 13 -13.3%

53.3%

46.7%

성분부적합

라벨링/포장

위생

서류미비

잔류농약검출

기타

7.7%

92.3%



7월 9 28 ▲19 311.1 566 617 ▲51 109.0

8월 13 14 ▲1 107.7 716 527 ▼189 73.6

9월 4 5 ▲1 125.0 466 321 ▼145 68.9

10월 12 13 ▲1 108.3 516 518 ▲2 100.4

11월 0 7 ▲7 - 389 430 ▲41 110.5

12월 23 15 ▼8 65.2 473 541 ▲68 114.4

합계 61 82 ▲21 134.4 3,126 2,954 ▼172 94.5
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6.6%

54.1%
18.0%

1.6%

18.0%

1.6%

성분부적합

라벨링/포장

위생

서류미비

잔류농약검출

기타

24.4%

32.9%

26.8%

7.3%

6.1%

2.4%

성분 부적합 4 20 400.0%

라벨링/포장 33 27 -18.2%

위생 11 22 100.0%

서류미비 1 6 500.0%

잔류농약 검출 11 5 -54.5%

기타 1 2 100.0%

합계 61 82 34.4%
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4.55%
3.30%

2.90%

7.14%

11.86%

5.36%

7.14%

1.45%
0.00%

10.17%

7월 8월 9월 10월 11월 12월

7월 7 0 ▼7 - 59 62 ▲3 105.1

8월 3 0 ▼3 - 56 53 ▼3 94.6

9월 3 3 - 100.0 42 66 ▲24 157.1

10월 1 3 ▲2 300.0 69 91 ▲22 131.9

11월 0 2 ▲2 - 38 69 ▲31 181.6

12월 6 4 ▼2 66.7 59 56 ▼3 94.9

합계 20 12 ▼8 60.0 323 397 ▲74 122.9



성분 부적합 0 4 -

라벨링/포장 0 0 -

위생 0 0 -

서류미비 0 0 -

잔류농약 검출 20 8 -60.0%

기타 0 0 -

합계 20 12 -40.0%

100.0%

성분부적합

라벨링/포장

위생

서류미비

잔류농약검출

기타

33.3%

66.7%



1 

2 

0 
0 0 0 

1 1

0
0 0

1

0.48%

1.13%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.38%
0.35%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.37%

7월 8월 9월 10월 11월 12월

7월 1 1 - 100.0 266 209 ▼57 78.6

8월 1 2 ▲1 200.0 282 177 ▼105 62.8

9월 0 0 - - 322 136 ▼186 42.2

10월 0 0 - - 339 196 ▼143 57.8

11월 0 0 - - 383 196 ▼187 51.2

12월 1 0 ▼1 - 267 163 ▼104 61.0

합계 3 3 - 100.0 1,859 1,077 ▼782 57.9



성분 부적합 1 2 100.0%

라벨링/포장 0 1 -

위생 1 0 -100.0%

서류미비 0 0 -

잔류농약 검출 0 0 -

기타 1 0 -100.0%

합계 3 3 -

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%
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